
LIGHT LUNCH
£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

MAINS
Mushrooms with Spinach and
Dukkah on toast (VG)

£ 8.50

£ 8.50

£ 8.50

£ 8.50

DRINKS

EXTRAS
Bacon £2.00
Poached egg £1.00

Gluten free bread available on request 

Please inform our staff of any allergies. Our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, including
gluten, mustard, dairy, eggs, soy, nuts, peanuts, and shellfish.

Smashed Pea with Feta and
Chilli Flakes on toast (V)

Avocado on toast with Halloumi
and Hot Honey (V) 

Welsh Rarebit, made with local
beer (V)

Home made Sausage Roll 

Ham and Cheese Croissant 

Double Cheese Croissant

Soup of the day, served with
bread (V, GF)

£6.50

All dishes served with locally grown salad
leaves

TEA POT £2.95
Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Strawberry,
Rooibos, Peppermint

COFFEE

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White

£2.30
£2.50
£2.40
£3.20
£3.60
£3.60
£3.40

SOFT DRINKS 

Karma fizzy drinks (250 ml)
Firefly soft drinks (350 ml)
Belu Water (330 ml)

£2.95
£3.25
£1.95

Flawsome! Juices (250 ml) £2.85

CHAI, MATCHA & HOT CHOCOLATE

Dirty Chai
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Hot Chocolate
Deluxe Hot Chocolate

£3.85
£3.70
£3.70
£3.60
£4.60

London Fog (Earl Grey, Vanilla) £3.70

ALCOHOL 

Tap Social Major Figures
Tap Social Jobsworth
Tap Social Time Better Spent

£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

4%

4%

5.1%Find a selection of cakes on the counter

MENU


