Menu

LIGHT LUNCH		
Home made Sausage Roll	£6.50	
Ham and Cheese Croissant	£6.50	
Double Cheese Croissant	£6.50	
Soup of the day, served with bread (V, GF)	£6.50	
MAINS		
Mushrooms with Spinach and Dukkah on toast (VG)	£ 8.50	
Smashed Pea with Feta and Chilli Flakes on toast (V)	£ 8.50	
Avocado on toast with Halloumi and Hot Honey (V)	£ 8.50	
Welsh Rarebit, made with local beer (V)	£ 8.50	
Gluten free bread available on request		
EXTRAS		
Bacon	£2.00	
Poached egg	£1.00	
All dishes served with locally grown salad leaves		

Find a selection of cakes on the counter

DRINKS

DRITARS	
ΤΕΑ ΡΟΤ	£2.95
Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Strawl Rooibos, Peppermint	berry,
COFFEE	
Espresso Double Espresso Macchiato Americano Latte Cappuccino Flat White	£2.30 £2.50 £3.20 £3.60 £3.60 £3.40
CHAI, MATCHA & HOT CHOCOLATE	
London Fog (Earl Grey, Vanilla) Dirty Chai Chai Latte Matcha Latte Hot Chocolate Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.70 £3.85 £3.70 £3.70 £3.60 £4.60
SOFT DRINKS	
Karma fizzy drinks (250 ml) Firefly soft drinks (350 ml) Belu Water (330 ml) Flawsome! Juices (250 ml)	£2.95 £3.25 £1.95 £2.85
ALCOHOL	
Tap Social Major Figures 4% Tap Social Jobsworth 4% Tap Social Time Better Spent 5.1%	£6.00 £6.00 £6.50

Please inform our staff of any allergies. Our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, including gluten, mustard, dairy, eggs, soy, nuts, peanuts, and shellfish.